WOLYV Cup 5.Lauf 2019

Sa 07.09.2019 01:12

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn A (17) 5,8 km 160 Hm 15P
1(37) 2(36) 3(33) 4(38) 5(55) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(43) 11(41) 12(39) 13(56)
15(58) Ziel
1 79 Klaus Degen A Herr 47:02 3:16 4:55 6:54 10:34 15:47 19:45 22:26 24:21 28:43 32:19 36:59 39:27 43:01
HSV Pinkafeld 3:16 1:39 1:59 3:40 5:13 3:58 2:41 1:55 4:22 3:36 4:40 2:28 3:34
46:19  47:02
1:36 0:43
2 53 Thomas Ballik A Herr 49:10 3:06 4:46 6:52 10:47 18:35 23:33 25:59 28:11 31:00 34:24 39:00 41:52 44:32
WAT WAT OL 3:06 1:40 2:06 3:55 7:48 4:58 2:26 2:12 2:49 3:24 4:36 2:52 2:40
48:17  49:10
2:04 0:53
3 71 Werner Pietsch A Herr 50:18 2:59 4:43 6:44 10:42 16:11 20:50 24:03 26:35 29:48 33:22 37:36 41:19 45:05
NF Wien Naturfreun 2:59 1:44 2:01 3:58 5:29 4:39 3:13 2:32 3:13 3:34 4:14 3:43 3:46
49:21 50:18
2:13 0:57
4 84 Kilian Jorg A Herr 51:09 3:02 4:41 6:46 10:52 16:41 21:19 24:51 27:38 30:29 34:06 38:35 42:20 45:38
OLC Wienerwald O 3:02 1:39 2:05 4:06 5:49 4:38 3:32 2:47 2:51 3:37 4:29 3:45 3:18
50:12 51:09
1:43 0:57
5 41 Lauri Pekka A Herr 53:16 3:23 5:22 7:52 12:05 18:03 23:12 29:12 31:20 34:06 38:43 43:21 46:16 49:05
vereinslos 3:23 1:59 2:30 4:13 5:58 5:09 6:00 2:08 2:46 4:37 4:38 2:55 2:49
52:26 53:16
1:36 0:50
6 47 Maya Kastner A Da 53:19 3:00 4:49 6:48 11:16 17:54 23:07 26:17 29:12 34:09 37:49  42:47 45:44 49:15
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:00 1:49 1:59 4:28 6:38 5:13 3:10 2:55 4:57 3:40 4:58 2:57 3:31
52:38 53:19
1:27 0:41
7 34 Anita Seebdck A Da 54:33 3:21 5:41 7:59 12:14 20:06 26:03 28:45 31:25 34:48 38:40 43:48 46:44 50:07
HSV WN HSV OL W 3:21 2:20 2:18 4:15 7:52 5:57 2:42 2:40 3:23 3:52 5:08 2:56 3:23
53:39 54:33 24:55
1:31 0:54 *44
8 11 Glnther Kroupa A Herr 1:00:19 3:48 5:25 7:35 12:18 19:38 23:47 27:13 29:47 38:23 42:30 47:07 49:51 55:41
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:48 1:37 2:10 4:43 7:20 4:09 3:26 2:34 8:36 4:07 4:37 2:44 5:50
59:24 1:00:19
1:43 0:55
9 46 Barbara Kastner A Da 1:06:20 5:29 8:23 10:42 15:04 22:30 29:08 34:04 36:46 44:52 50:19 54:43 58:35 1:01:29
NF Wien Naturfreun 5:29 2:54 2:19 4:22 7:26 6:38 4:56 2:42 8:06 5:27 4:24 3:52 2:54
1:05:19 1:06:20
1:55 1:01
9 54 Rita Tiefenbock ADa 1:06:20 3:24 6:25 9:56 14:40 23:14 29:18 33:53 37:06 42:08 47:38 53:19 56:51 1:00:18
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:24 3:01 3:31 4:44 8:34 6:04 4:35 3:13 5:02 5:30 5:41 3:32 3:27
1:05:15 1:06:20
3:00 1:05
11 42 Judith Resch ADa 1:13:56 4:01 6:41 9:55 15:19 25:21 31:47 36:22 39:38 49:06 54:47 1:00:30 1:03:57 1:08:34
Orienteering KLB O 4:01 2:40 3:14 5:24 10:02 6:26 4:35 3:16 9:28 5:41 5:43 3:27 4:37
1:12:43 1:13:56
2:00 1:13
12 2 Marina Skern A Da 1:14:57 3:24 6:05 9:35 14:12 20:42 26:34 34:08 37:18 41:03 56:59 1:02:16 1:06:27 1:10:18
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:24 2:41 3:30 4:37 6:30 5:52 7:34 3:10 3:45 15:56 5:17 4:11 3:51
1:13:58 1:14:57
1:43 0:59
13 14 Michael Grill A Herr 1:17:32 3:30 6:03 8:43 13:47 25:13 31:51 36:11 39:28 44:59 50:23 55:58 1:07:34 1:12:04
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:30 2:33 2:40 5:04 11:26 6:38 4:20 3:17 5:31 5:24 5:35 11:36 4:30
1:16:26 1:17:32
2:18 1:06
14 40 Martin Bosina A Herr 1:17:46 4:08 7:00 10:13 16:05 25:17 33:06 39:36 44:07 48:43 54:26 1:01:16 1:05:30 1:09:43
NF Wien Naturfreun 4:08 2:52 3:13 5:52 9:12 7:49 6:30 4:31 4:36 5:43 6:50 4:14 4:13
1:16:33 1:17:46
4:18 1:13
15 25 Alexander Wiltzsch A Herr 1:29:10 4:24 7:29 11:09 17:37 36:52 42:58 48:35 51:34 55:27 1:03:30 1:09:45 1:17:12 1:22:28
vereinslos 4:24 3:05 3:40 6:28 19:15 6:06 5:37 2:59 3:53 8:03 6:15 7:27 5:16
1:27:52 1:29:10
3:03 1:18
44 Roman Czech A Herr Aufg 4:36 9:13 11:51 16:17 27:13 - 36:07 3845 - e e e e
Orienteering KLB O 4:36 4:37 2:38 4:26 10:56 8:54 2:38
----- 1:00:37 32:22
21:52 *44
AK 1 Daniel Bichl A Herr Fehlst 2:40 4:00 5:42 9:14 14:23 18:24 20:51 23:17 26:32 - 33:.01 35:55 38:10
WAT WAT OL 2:40 1:20 1:42 3:32 5:09 4:01 2:27 2:26 3:15 6:29 2:54 2:15
40:57  41:35 29:22
1:18 0:38 *44
Bahn B (25) 4,8 km 65 Hm 10P
1(33) 2(37) 3(39) 4(44) 5(53) 6(51) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57)  10(58) Ziel
1 45 Moritz Czech B Herr 38:41 6:40 9:45 14:24 19:35 24:40 29:05 31:37  34:48 36:27 37:51 38:41
Orienteering KLB O 6:40 3:05 4:39 5:11 5:05 4:25 2:32 3:11 1:39 1:24 0:50
2 36 Thomas Tauber B Herr 41:45 4:24 7:47 12:55 18:54 24:23 30:41 33:40 37:51 39:29 40:52 41:45
OLT OLT Transdanu 4:24 3:23 5:08 5:59 5:29 6:18 2:59 4:11 1:38 1:23 0:53
3 81 Wolfgang Pietsch B Herr 43:33 2:35 9:16 14:11 19:21 25:43 31:30 34:06 38:53 40:46 42:36 43:33
NF Wien Naturfreun 2:35 6:41 4:55 5:10 6:22 5:47 2:36 4:47 1:53 1:50 0:57
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Pl tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn B (25) 4,8 km 65 Hm 10P (Forts.)

1(33) 2(37) 3(39) 4(44) 5(53) 6(51) 7(42) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) Ziel

4 58 Thomas Neuhold B Herr 44:43 3:06 6:37 11:44 18:32 24:24 31:54 34:34 40:43 42:15 43:51 44:43

Orienteering KLB O 3:06 3:31 5:07 6:48 5:52 7:30 2:40 6:09 1:32 1:36 0:52

5 6 Roland Reisenberg B Herr 45:52 4:10 8:18 14:38 20:51 27:17 33:09 36:05 40:53 43:12 44:48 45:52
Orienteering KLB O 4:10 4:08 6:20 6:13 6:26 5:52 2:56 4:48 2:19 1:36 1:04

6 33 Anna Reiter-Kocher B Da 46:52 3:34 7:43 14:04 22:01 27:55 33:31 36:46 41:20 43:25 45:59 46:52
OLT OLT Transdanu 3:34 4:09 6:21 7:57 5:54 5:36 3:15 4:34 2:05 2:34 0:53

7 51 Guni Palme B Da 47:45 4:52 8:53 15:44 21:43 27:45 33:58 37:45  43:22 45:16 46:52  4T7:45
OLC Wienerwald O 4:52 4:01 6:51 5:59 6:02 6:13 3:47 5:37 1:54 1:36 0:53

8 87 Josef Hilbert B Herr 49:53 3:13 7:17 15:33 24:08 30:08 37:29 40:21  44:51 47:00 48:43  49:53
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:13 4:04 8:16 8:35 6:00 7:21 2:52 4:30 2:09 1:43 1:10

9 19 Jacopo Stécher B Herr 51:19 3:46 6:57 11:33 17:36  27:30 36:24 38:36  44:58 46:45 50:29 51:19
WAT WAT OL 3:46 3:11 4:36 6:03 9:54 8:54 2:12 6:22 1:47 3:44 0:50

10 74 Axel Biel B Herr 52:48 3:19 7:53 14:37 21:19 27:34 37:46 40:46  48:14 49:55 51:53 52:48
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:19 4:34 6:44 6:42 6:15 10:12 3:00 7:28 1:41 1:58 0:55

11 78 Emily Adenstedt B Da 53:27 3:19 6:52 14:00 21:41 33:30 39:38 42:36 48:51 50:42 52:33 53:27
Orienteering KLB O 3:19 3:33 7:08 7:41 11:49 6:08 2:58 6:15 1:51 1:51 0:54

12 30 Wolfgang Werther B Herr 55:39 4:03 8:44 16:09 23:18 31:24 38:32 42:52 48:32 51:36 54:28 55:39
WATV WATV 4:03 4:41 7:25 7:09 8:06 7:08 4:20 5:40 3:04 2:52 1:11

12 77 Ingrid Adenstedt B Da 55:39 4:21 12:09 18:37 27:10 34:13 40:13 44:40  49:44 52:10 54:34 55:39
Orienteering KLB O 4:21 7:48 6:28 8:33 7:03 6:00 4:27 5:04 2:26 2:24 1:05

14 60 Alexander Blauenst B Herr 55:41 3:58 7:58 15:26 23:34 31:28 40:49 44:22 50:20 52:18 54:39 55:41
vereinslos 3:58 4:00 7:28 8:08 7:54 9:21 3:33 5:58 1:58 2:21 1:02

15 52 Lisa-Sophie Fischer B Da 57:01 3:55 9:42 15:32 27:08 35:32 43:01 46:18 52:09 54:00 56:08 57:01
Orienteering KLB O 3:55 5:47 5:50 11:36 8:24 7:29 3:17 5:51 1:51 2:08 0:53

16 21 Hubert Lukaseder B Herr 57:30 4:25 8:56 16:20 23:35 31:22 40:01 43:43 51:44 54:03 56:17 57:30
HSV LalLe HSV Lan 4:25 4:31 7:24 7:15 7:47 8:39 3:42 8:01 2:19 2:14 1:13

17 5 Christian Friedinge B Herr 57:44 3:56 7:34 13:16 27:43 34:10 39:40 48:00 52:13 54:18 56:00 57:44
HSV LaLe HSV Lan 3:56 3:38 5:42 14:27 6:27 5:30 8:20 4:13 2:05 1:42 1:44

18 20 Ernst Bonek B Herr 58:36 4:30 10:16 17:20 28:44 35:20 41:25 45:18 51:43 54:22 57:12 58:36
NF Wien Naturfreun 4:30 5:46 7:04 11:24 6:36 6:05 3:53 6:25 2:39 2:50 1:24

19 55 Riki Tiefenbdck BDa 1:05:52 5:13 10:53 17:55 29:22 38:10 47:27 52:45 58:47 1:01:16 1:04:26 1:05:52
NF Wien Naturfreun 5:13 5:40 7:02 11:27 8:48 9:17 5:18 6:02 2:29 3:10 1:26

20 88 Manfred Hampl B Herr 1:10:00 5:21 11:16 19:13 30:01 39:45 50:07 54:39 1:02:11 1:05:44 1:08:39 1:10:00
WATV WATV 5:21 5:55 7:57 10:48 9:44 10:22 4:32 7:32 3:33 2:55 1:21

21 56 Maria Tulban B Da 1:15:08 5:31 9:47 15:52 43:53 53:50 1:00:38 1:03:59 1:09:59 1:11:59 1:13:59 1:15:08
WAT WAT OL 5:31 4:16 6:05 28:01 9:57 6:48 3:21 6:00 2:00 2:00 1:09

22 61 Harald Blauenstein B Herr 1:18:33 4:42 10:55 19:23 28:33 42:43 58:13 1:02:33 1:10:58 1:13:43 1:17:01 1:18:33
vereinslos 4:42 6:13 8:28 9:10 14:10 15:30 4:20 8:25 2:45 3:18 1:32

23 27 Hannelore Schreibe B Da 1:27:42 5:15 15:14 28:41 40:27 51:19 1:00:03 1:07:56 1:22:05 1:24:17 1:26:34 1:27:42
HSV LalLe HSV Lan 5:15 9:59 13:27 11:46 10:52 8:44 7:53 14:09 2:12 2:17 1:08

24 26 Lisa Stenzel BDa 1:27:43 5:20 15:12 28:45 40:33 51:23 1:00:07 1:08:01 1:22:09 1:24:22 1:26:39 1:27:43
vereinslos 5:20 9:52 13:33 11:48 10:50 8:44 7:54 14:08 2:13 2:17 1:04

25 13 Irene Muller BDa 1:59:11 7:49 15:10 25:10 47:57 57:38 1:34:39 1:44:28 1:52:34 1:55:08 1:58:15 1:59:11
Orienteering KLB O 7:49 7:21 10:00 22:47 9:41 37:01 9:49 8:06 2:34 3:07 0:56

Bahn C (20) 4,0 km 50 Hm 11P

1(33) 2(36) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(41) 7(51) 8(43) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) Ziel
1 32 Elisabeth Knapp C Da 43:57 3:47 6:39 8:43 13:15 17:35 20:48 25:45  28:56 38:21 40:29  42:52 43:57

Orienteering KLB O 3:47 2:52 2:04 4:32 4:20 3:13 4:57 3:11 9:25 2:08 2:23 1:05

2 75 Gunther Klockl C Her 47:34 4:23 7:23 11:42 16:44 21:27 24:44 30:40 33:51 41:49 44:02  46:23 47:34
vereinslos 4:23 3:00 4:19 5:02 4:43 3:17 5:56 3:11 7:58 2:13 2:21 1:11

3 10 Siegfried Seiner C Her 52:43 4:54 8:05 10:28 16:29  21:54 25:31 30:18  33:48 46:25 49:31  51:27 52:43
Orienteering KLB O 4:54 311 2:23 6:01 5:25 3:37 4:47 3:30 12:37 3:06 1:56 1:16

4 73 Corinna Biel C Da 54:00 4:20 7:37 10:19 18:34 22:55 26:49 32:16 37:19 48:33 50:51 52:59 54:00
NF Wien Naturfreun 4:20 3:17 2:42 8:15 4:21 3:54 5:27 5:03 11:14 2:18 2:08 1:01

5 59 Markus Sterba C Her 1:03:45 5:22 11:38 14:45 20:44 27:28 30:55 37:57  48:.03 57:51 1:00:04 1:02:25 1:03:45
Orienteering KLB O 5:22 6:16 3:07 5:59 6:44 3:27 7:02 10:06 9:48 2:13 2:21 1:20

6 67 Clemens Heindl C Her 1:06:15 4:17 7:22 14:10 20:06 24:56 28:17 35:33 50:29 1:00:23 1:02:28 1:05:12 1:06:15
Orienteering KLB O 4:17 3:05 6:48 5:56 4:50 3:21 7:16 14:56 9:54 2:05 2:44 1:03

7 85 Stefan Wess C Her 1:06:58 5:54 12:00 16:20 29:08 34:46 39:16 43:36  48:43 58:51 1:01:02 1:05:55 1:06:58
vereinslos 5:54 6:06 4:20 12:48 5:38 4:30 4:20 5:07 10:08 2:11 4:53 1:03

8 86 Markus Schuller C Her 1:07:03 5:54 12:07 16:25 29:15 34:44 39:22 43:43 48:49 58:56 1:01:08 1:05:54 1:07:03
vereinslos 5:54 6:13 4:18 12:50 5:29 4:38 4:21 5:06 10:07 2:12 4:46 1:09

9 68 Monika Heindl Cbha 1:11:54 4:53 9:29 12:27 20:11 25:39 35:59 42:13 56:04 1:05:55 1:08:22 1:10:44 1:11:54
Orienteering KLB O 4:53 4:36 2:58 7:44 5:28 10:20 6:14 13:51 9:51 2:27 2:22 1:10

10 38 Elisabeth Gauderna CDa  1:13:09 5:21 9:27 12:27 20:30 26:09 30:02 39:20 46:16 1:02:56 1:05:40 1:11:45 1:13:09
OLT OLT Transdanu 5:21 4:06 3:00 8:03 5:39 3:53 9:18 6:56 16:40 2:44 6:05 1:24

11 12 Reinhard Siegert C Her 1:16:14 5:35 9:58 12:32 19:25 27:38 32:00 41:20 46:25 1:06:53 1:09:49 1:14:44 1:16:14
WAT WAT OL 5:35 4:23 2:34 6:53 8:13 4:22 9:20 5:05 20:28 2:56 4:55 1:30

12 39 Heinz Czembirek C Her 1:19:09 6:27 10:39 14:40 22:49 30:45 35:15 41:13 49:20 1:08:18 1:11:48 1:17:45 1:19:09
vereinslos 6:27 4:12 4:01 8:09 7:56 4:30 5:58 8:07 18:58 3:30 5:57 1:24

13 72 Klaus Radil C Her 1:24:56 5:29 9:35 18:10 28:15 35:49 41:08 47:52 54:15 1:14:33 1:19:39 1:23:24 1:24:56
WAT WAT OL 5:29 4:06 8:35 10:05 7:34 5:19 6:44 6:23 20:18 5:06 3:45 1:32

14 89 Roland Parzmayr C Her 1:32:58 7:08 23:25 26:23 32:26 37:29 41:05 46:12 1:10:05 1:20:07 1:27:32 1:31:37 1:32:58
vereinslos 7:08 16:17 2:58 6:03 5:03 3:36 5:07 23:53 10:02 7:25 4:05 1:21

15 70 Kathrin Fabian C Da 1:36:11 9:29 17:24 23:35 38:08 44:08 50:25 57:08 1:05:42 1:23:36 1:27:26 1:33:28 1:36:11

WAT WAT OL 9:29 7:55 6:11 14:33 6:00 6:17 6:43 8:34 17:54 3:50 6:02 2:43
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Pl tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn C (20) 4,0 km 50 Hm 11P (Forts.)

1(33)  2(36) 3(37) 4(38) 5(39) 6(41) 7(51) 8(43) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) Ziel

66 Heimo Brenner C Her Fehlst 357 - 10:58 - 1852 - 3251 - 51:15 53:59 56:09 57:21
Orienteering KLB O 3:57 7:01 7:54 13:59 18:24 2:44 2:10 1:12
38:08
*42
7 Tim Skern C Her  Fehlst 5:21 9:45 13:15 20:45 26:30 30:32 35142 - e 53:03 56:28 57:46
NF Wien Naturfreun 5:21 4:24 3:30 7:30 5:45 4:02 5:10 17:21 3:25 1:18
43 Verena Czech C Da Fehlst 5:38 10:33 13:59 20:05 25:19 28:53 34:22 - 54:16 56:56 1:00:25 1:01:39
vereinslos 5:38 4:55 3:26 6:06 5:14 3:34 5:29 19:54 2:40 3:29 1:14
69 Amelie Heindl C Da Fehlst 5:13 8:54 12:51 18:45 23:17 28:51 36:39 - e e e 1:57:19
Orienteering KLB O 5:13 3:41 3:57 5:54 4:32 5:34 7:48 1:20:40
22 Klaus Holzinger C Her Fehlst 5:27 9:22 12:45 22:21 27:55 31:54 41:11 49:02 - e e
GroRmittel HSV Gro 5:27 3:55 3:23 9:36 5:34 3:59 9:17 7:51
Bahn D (25) 2,8 km 50 Hm 8P
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(38) 5(40) 6(41) 7(57) 8(58) Ziel
1 76 Tanja Klockl E Da 27:27 4:32 6:23 7:51 12:48  18:06 20:03 24:09  26:20 27:27
Orienteering KLB O 4:32 1:51 1:28 4:57 5:18 1:57 4:06 2:11 1:07
2 18 Katharina Krail D 29:05 4:26 7:14 8:56 13:02 18:07 20:17 25:05 27:54 29:05
WAT WAT OL 4:26 2:48 1:42 4:06 5:05 2:10 4:48 2:49 1:11
3 16 Veronika Piskorz D 30:57 3:38 6:04 8:03 13:10 18:45 21:08 26:29 29:49 30:57
WAT WAT OL 3:38 2:26 1:59 5:07 5:35 2:23 5:21 3:20 1:08
4 37 Carina Gaudernak E Da 31:53 2:48 6:09 8:09 13:55 19:43 22:20 27:58 30:43 31:53
OLT OLT Transdanu 2:48 3:21 2:00 5:46 5:48 2:37 5:38 2:45 1:10
5 64 Emely, Livia Davitt, D 36:33 3:34 6:29 8:34 15:40 21:11 24:12 29:51 35:36 36:33
NF Wien Naturfreun 3:34 2:55 2:05 7:06 5:31 3:.01 5:39 5:45 0:57
6 31 Klaus Chudoba D 38:53 3:45 6:43 9:25 16:13 23:42 26:49 34:02 37:29 38:53
OLCU Viktring 3:45 2:58 2:42 6:48 7:29 3:07 7:13 3:27 1:24
7 17 Kiara Piskorz E Da 38:56 4:59 7:06 8:36 20:26 25:14 27:44 32:11 37:55 38:56
WAT WAT OL 4:59 2:07 1:30 11:50 4:48 2:30 4:27 5:44 1:01
8 83 Lauri Urbanek E Herr 41:04 2:12 5:08 8:47 14:21 23:14 25:42 35:16 40:11 41:04
NF Wien Naturfreun 2:12 2:56 3:39 5:34 8:53 2:28 9:34 4:55 0:53
9 65 James, Hannes Davi D 41:10 6:48 10:12 12:09 18:45 24:56 27:28 34:44 40:09 41:10
NF Wien Naturfreun 6:48 3:24 1:57 6:36 6:11 2:32 7:16 5:25 1:01
10 35 Katharina Wiltzsch E Da 42:25 12:32 15:39 17:31 23:29 29:09 31:23 37:48  41:28 42:25
vereinslos 12:32 3:07 1:52 5:58 5:40 2:14 6:25 3:40 0:57
11 82 Annina Urbanek E Da 44:14 4:19 8:14 11:41 17:57 26:15 30:04 38:18 43:11 44:14
NF Wien Naturfreun 4:19 3:55 3:27 6:16 8:18 3:49 8:14 4:53 1:03
12 23 David Bedenzini D 44:41 11:06 14:05 17:24 23:41 30:45 33:25 40:10  43:34 44:41
vereinslos 11:06 2:59 3:19 6:17 7:04 2:40 6:45 3:24 1:07
13 63 Merryn Millard D 52:09 3:03 7:02 12:01 20:19 29:10 31:34 42:46 50:55 52:09
WAT WAT OL 3:03 3:59 4:59 8:18 8:51 2:24 11:12 8:09 1:14
14 80 Carlos Rodriguez D 53:24 5:05 9:50 12:21 21:17 31:15 34:56 44:30 50:35 53:24
vereinslos 5:05 4:45 2:31 8:56 9:58 3:41 9:34 6:05 2:49
15 48 Ferdinand Kasal D 1:00:36 4:36 7:08 10:06 20:15 35:12 40:13 51:28 58:52 1:00:36
vereinslos 4:36 2:32 2:58 10:09 14:57 5:01 11:15 7:24 1:44
16 50 Lilli Rinnerberger D 1:00:40 4:36 7:07 10:00 20:15 35:22 40:17 51:38 58:40 1:00:40
Orienteering KLB O 4:36 2:31 2:53 10:15 15:07 4:55 11:21 7:02 2:00
16 49 Jakob Rinnerberger D 1:00:40 4:35 7:07 10:04 20:19 35:07 40:08 51:32 58:49 1:00:40
Orienteering KLB O 4:35 2:32 2:57 10:15 14:48 5:01 11:24 7:17 1:51
18 28 LisalLexa D 1:03:56 10:26 15:33 18:59 28:33  41:08 45:09 56:13 1:02:15 1:03:56
vereinslos 10:26 5:07 3:26 9:34 12:35 4:01 11:04 6:02 1:41
19 8 Anna Skern E Da 1:05:17 12:43 17:51 20:57 32:25 40:47 42:51 51:50 1:04:16 1:05:17
NF Wien Naturfreun 12:43 5:08 3:06 11:28 8:22 2:04 8:59 12:26 1:01
20 15 Anneliese Bonek D 1:08:46 6:05 9:39 13:51 22:26 32:07 44:49 1:01:19 1:06:34 1:08:46
NF Wien Naturfreun 6:05 3:34 4:12 8:35 9:41 12:42 16:30 5:15 2:12
21 57 Pauli, Juli, Mak Sch D 1:08:52 6:36 16:02 19:22 28:57  41:23 46:22 58:42 1:07:09 1:08:52
vereinslos 6:36 9:26 3:20 9:35 12:26 4:59 12:20 8:27 1:43
22 9 Selina Skern E Da 1:09:13 10:22 15:08 19:51 34:38 43:35 49:29 59:47 1:07:29 1:09:13
NF Wien Naturfreun 10:22 4:46 4:43 14:47 8:57 5:54 10:18 7:42 1:44
23 29 Marlen Lexa D 1:18:43 15:36 19:53 23:22 37:43 54:56 1:01:05 1:11:51 1:17:38 1:18:43
vereinslos 15:36 4:17 3:29 14:21 17:13 6:09 10:46 5:47 1:05
24 24 Raphael Wiltzsch E Herr 1:22:31 24:05 31:21 34:53 48:19 57:34 1:03:10 1:13:54 1:21:16 1:22:31
vereinslos 24:05 7:16 3:32 13:26 9:15 5:36 10:44 7:22 1:15
25 62 Nicole Halanek D 1:34:02 21:46 24:43 26:49 1:02:35 1:15:40 1:20:01 1:27:09 1:31:52 1:34:02

WAT WAT OL 21:46 2:57 2:06 35:46 13:05 4:21 7:08 4:43 2:10



